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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 21 - 42Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 31 8 Team 8 12 2 664 193 5199 3993 12
2 23 19 Team 19 11 3 632 221 5385 3789 11
3 28 11 Us 3 + 1 Lea 10 4 768 99 5311 4447 10
4 37 2 Bowling Stones 10 4 747 122 5167 4489 10
5 33 9 Slide Left 9 5 659 198 5298 3966 9
6 24 7 Hammer Effect 9 5 714 147 5149 4102 9
7 39 5 Ball Busters 8 6 653 202 5040 3930 8
8 27 18 Team 18 7 7 700 160 5223 4209 7
9 26 14 Just Having Fun 7 7 617 235 5114 3371 7
10 29 13 Split Happens 7 7 558 288 4997 3353 7
11 25 20 Team 20 7 7 555 291 4909 3526 7
12 35 21 Team 21 7 0 504 337 2526 1515 7
13 22 16 Team 16 6 8 639 215 5132 3842 6
14 34 15 Bowl Movements 6 8 754 112 5073 4341 6
15 42 10 Team 10 6 8 607 243 4973 3845 6
16 40 17 Spare Row 6 8 641 213 4957 3823 6
17 38 12 Jesse & The Boys 5 9 550 294 5019 3315 5
18 32 4 Bowling Knights 4½ 9½ 614 237 5143 3697 4½
19 21 3 That's How We Roll 4½ 9½ 617 235 5107 3715 4½
20 41 6 The Lustre Kings 3 11 744 121 5076 4437 3
21 36 1 Cookies Crumble 2 12 603 248 4451 3374 2
22 30 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 That's How We Roll 891 818 837 2546 2 <---> Us 3 + 1 Lea 852 1003 878 2733 5
23-24 Bowling Stones 843 851 865 2559 5 <---> Split Happens 769 800 883 2452 2
25-26 Slide Left 874 946 916 2736 5 <---> Team 18 895 884 863 2642 2
27-28 Spare Row 774 833 775 2382 4 <---> Jesse & The Boys 887 817 770 2474 3
29-30 Ball Busters 822 850 794 2466 4 <---> Bowl Movements 860 834 778 2472 3
31-32 Team 8 858 883 886 2627 7 <---> Cookies Crumble 657 615 600 1872 0
33-34 Bowling Knights 884 869 829 2582 0 <---> Team 19 992 922 921 2835 7
35-36 Team 20 839 794 724 2357 4 <---> Team 10 794 793 809 2396 3
37-38 Hammer Effect 876 892 811 2579 7 <---> The Lustre Kings 835 870 764 2469 0
39-40 Team 16 816 888 862 2566 2 <---> Just Having Fun 836 879 873 2588 5
41-42 Team 21 824 844 858 2526 7 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42

Wk03  01/20   3- 16  19-  7  20- 14 18- 11  13- 22   8-  4   9- 15  21-  1   2- 12   5- 17   6- 10
Wk04  01/27   9-  8   4- 14  13- 12   2-  5  20-  1  16- 19   3-  6   7- 22  18- 21  11- 10  17- 15

Individual High Averages
Men 224.17 David Zeilinger 214.17 Chris Thornton 212.50 Gus Vandermeeren
Women 190.00 Denise Brown 183.17 Kathleen Moniz 174.17 Liz Warren

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1003 Us 3 + 1 Lea 2835 Team 19
992 Team 19 2736 Slide Left
946 Slide Left 2733 Us 3 + 1 Lea

Handicap Game Handicap Series
286 Abbie Guye 799 Abbie Guye
282 Ed Phillips 778 Chris Thornton
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Handicap Game Handicap Series
275 Reggie Wall 762 Ed Phillips

282 Stephanie Driggins 722 Stephanie Driggins
267 Kathy Johnston 684 Kathy Johnston
236 Leslie Monroe 644 Debbie Perry

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1003 Us 3 + 1 Lea 2835 Team 19
992 Team 19 2736 Slide Left
987 The Lustre Kings 2733 Us 3 + 1 Lea

Handicap Game Handicap Series
286 Abbie Guye 799 Abbie Guye
284 Reggie Wall 778 Chris Thornton
282 Ed Phillips 762 Ed Phillips

282 Stephanie Driggins 722 Stephanie Driggins
267 Kathy Johnston 684 Kathy Johnston
252 Denise Brown 652 Kathleen Moniz

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Cookies Crumble
Carl Smith 157 56 947 6 475 465 141 153 173 467 629
Lori Wiggins 151 62 909 6 459 449 179 145 114 438 606
Cookie Fuentes 151 62 454 3 458 451 0 0
Robert R. Hayes 144 68 433 3 437 430 159 139 135 433 637
Gino Fuentes-Luna 210 9 631 3 635 628 0 0
2 - Bowling Stones
Mike Moniz Sr. 171 44 1026 6 522 512 183 173 160 516 651
Kathleen S. Moniz 183 33 1099 6 557 547 180 170 166 516 585
Bob Zikowitz 169 45 1019 6 511 501 141 173 193 507 642
David Zeilinger 224 0 1345 6 680 670 226 222 233 681 681
3 - That's How We Roll
Joe M. Thomson 156 57 941 6 472 462 172 146 157 475 649
Chris Neil 142 70 857 6 430 420 165 129 159 453 684
Glenn E. Mitchell 154 59 925 6 470 460 159 144 130 433 583
Paul Taylor 165 49 992 6 502 492 163 167 159 489 630
4 - Bowling Knights
Tori Lindley 114 95 685 6 350 340 119 127 102 348 639
Randi Shedd 168 46 1013 6 508 498 154 172 156 482 596
Neil Lindley 159 54 956 6 484 474 190 156 158 504 693
Patric San Miguel 173 42 1043 6 523 513 180 173 172 525 654
5 - Ball Busters
Bob Kaczynski 139 72 839 6 421 411 173 160 100 433 661
Brendan Ringwood 164 50 988 6 497 487 155 140 188 483 621
Lisa M. Williams 161 53 966 6 492 482 134 179 151 464 605
Doug Williams 189 27 1137 6 573 563 175 186 170 531 579
6 - The Lustre Kings
Stephen Gray 185 31 1113 6 561 551 204 165 162 531 600
Tom DiBenedetto 182 34 548 3 550 543 0 0
Adam DiBenedetto 190 27 1141 6 578 568 182 190 191 563 638
Ed Waluk 187 29 1127 6 565 555 168 204 159 531 588
Nick DiBenedetto 169 45 508 3 512 505 169 199 140 508 643
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
7 - Hammer Effect
Alex Knauf 177 38 1062 6 540 530 172 169 156 497 581
Carlton Sutton 177 38 1065 6 537 527 144 211 150 505 595
Michael Dequatro 183 33 550 3 554 547 217 162 171 550 649
Daniel Splinter 177 38 1065 6 537 527 197 204 188 589 754
8 - Team 8
Polo Hunter 148 64 892 6 449 439 129 137 169 435 618
Thomas Broadie 165 49 994 6 500 490 166 191 151 508 664
Milton Perry 180 36 1080 6 549 539 160 186 194 540 648
Warren Nathan 171 44 1027 6 521 511 202 168 171 541 697
9 - Slide Left
Carlos Goodman 171 44 1031 6 517 507 140 178 191 509 632
Nina Guye 112 97 675 6 342 332 116 122 88 326 605
Abbie Guye 181 35 1090 6 548 538 218 179 228 625 799
Reggie Wall 195 22 1170 6 594 584 178 245 187 610 700
10 - Team 10
Anita Young 128 82 769 6 392 382 138 135 118 391 643
Drew Battle 135 76 405 3 411 404 0 0
Rahsaan McNeill 196 21 1180 6 593 583 185 147 182 514 514
Godfrey Willis 148 64 446 3 448 441 138 137 171 446 638
Liz Warren 174 41 1045 6 530 520 151 192 156 499 601
11 - Us 3 + 1 Lea
Stephanie Driggins 172 43 1032 6 525 515 158 227 172 557 722
Terrance Hamilton 175 40 525 3 531 524 164 185 176 525 645
Nate Lea 207 11 1245 6 627 617 164 226 198 588 588
Chris Thornton 214 5 1285 6 650 640 247 246 213 706 778
12 - Jesse & The Boys
Tony Enderle 147 65 887 6 445 435 138 161 118 417 588
Tavares Brown 147 65 884 6 448 438 179 135 113 427 610
Jesse Fowler 107 101 645 6 327 317 114 112 120 346 670
John Moulton 149 63 899 6 451 441 172 125 135 432 606
13 - Split Happens
Shirlene Washington 124 86 744 6 381 371 115 130 121 366 618
Leslie Monroe 140 72 840 6 429 419 109 117 171 397 592
Kim Ford 145 67 871 6 443 433 121 129 161 411 591
TJ Judd 149 63 898 6 452 442 150 150 156 456 651
14 - Just Having Fun
Debbie Perry 160 54 482 3 484 477 154 158 170 482 644
Jennifer McGehean 118 91 711 6 360 350 121 113 124 358 634
Melvin Perry 192 25 576 3 582 575 164 234 178 576 651
Jim McGehean 147 65 882 6 450 440 157 134 161 452 659
15 - Bowl Movements
Frank Reilly 173 42 521 3 523 516 204 163 154 521 647
Denise Brown 190 27 570 3 576 569 a180 a180 a180 540 621
Don Riley 179 36 1075 6 545 535 183 174 156 513 600
Gus Vandermeeren 212 7 1275 6 642 632 195 219 190 604 604
16 - Team 16
Anthony Myers 166 48 996 6 507 497 159 176 169 504 654
Jake D. Van Ollefen 168 46 1011 6 510 500 171 187 159 517 667
Matt Ziminski 143 69 860 6 436 426 100 162 137 399 579
Nick Hayakawa 162 52 975 6 492 482 171 148 182 501 666
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
17 - Spare Row
Caitlin Prevost 166 48 997 6 506 496 138 179 160 477 603
Amanda Kenney 160 54 963 6 486 476 171 149 153 473 626
Robert Schools 157 56 945 6 477 467 128 168 125 421 544
Rheuben Herbert III 158 55 474 3 480 473 a148 a148 a148 444 609
18 - Team 18
Jordan Jarrell 174 41 1049 6 526 516 202 202 166 570 732
Derek Knight 158 55 949 6 482 472 159 153 180 492 675
TJ Oneal 174 41 1047 6 528 518 187 170 165 522 642
Cody Howard 194 23 1164 6 591 581 178 190 183 551 593
19 - Team 19
Matthew Parker 174 41 1046 6 529 519 179 202 201 582 759
Kathy Johnston 158 55 952 6 479 469 205 138 155 498 684
Vickie Grant 124 86 372 3 378 371 119 128 125 372 630
Ed Phillips 176 39 1059 6 534 524 225 190 176 591 762
20 - Team 20
Daniel Lewis 142 70 853 6 434 424 147 102 107 356 503
Prabhu Kamatchinathan 126 84 379 3 383 376 0 0
Jamal Reid 167 47 1007 6 505 495 175 158 135 468 576
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
21 - Team 21
VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
Dave Collins 138 73 416 3 418 411 131 153 132 416 635
Cody Dennis 121 89 364 3 368 361 123 103 138 364 631
Chris Collins 125 85 375 3 381 374 113 131 131 375 630
22 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
David Lewis 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marquis Poteat Sr 189 27 567 3 212 567 239 648 195 212 160 567 648
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